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FOR SALE HOUSES

VALLEY MOTOR CO.

Economy Used Car Lot
SPECIALS

RED HOT BUYS

$50 MO. WITH $1000 DOWN
Look what 16950 buy you. Older type borne (In good condition! with I
bdrm dn, LR, DR, Kltch, dinette, bath, lge bdrm upstair, laa bsmt with
separate-renta- at $35 month, Lge corner lot, double garage. 1 blk off Stat.

$52 MO. WITH $950 DOWN
Buys you this new modern 3 Bdrm Home with )g LR, kltch, bath, hdwd
firs, auto heat, fireplace, attached garage. LOOK AT THIS NOW. Price $8300.

$50 MO. WITH $750 DOWN
Modern 3 Bdrm Home with lge LR, kltch, bath, utility rm. Paved St. Located
In city. Price only $4950.

$10 MO. WITH $10 DOWN
Buys you large building lot N.I, 80x130. Lights and water available.
Price 3350.

$$ NEED MONEY $$
We are placing home and farm loan. Low Interest rate. See tt whenever
you need a loan.

IF YOUR WIFE IS TALKING ABOUT
"NEW HOUSE"

by all mean show her this one. It' brand new and haa all those built-i-

that delight the housewife's heart. Two bedrooms, with living room 13x18.
Automatic oil heat. Attached garage with storage space overhead that can
be utilized for extra bedroom. Close to grade school and city transportation.
Price $7950 with FHA committment of $6200.

TAKE OVER THE G.I. MORTGAGE
on this attractive 2 bedroom home. Down payment of $1150 and only $39

monthly, required on $4450 mortgage. This a nice little house with big
lot, close to transportation.

ARE YOU LOOKING FOR A HOUSE WITH A BASEMENT?
This attractive house in the KeUer district has full basement and plenty
of room to dry clothe when it rains. One bedroom down and two up. Has
Vh acres good garden land with nut and fruit trees. Close to school and
city transportation. Wired for range. $13,600. Term.

IMAGINE THIS FOR $4,200!
Two bedroom home only 3 block from Kelzer school. City bus run past the
door. Almost a quarter acre lot with fruit trees and plenty of water for
garden. Terms.

2 BLOCKS FROM LESLIE SCHOOL
This attractive stucco house on bus line and close to Bush Park. I bed-
rooms. Wired for electric range. Price $6,000. Term.

DENTON & DENTON REALTORS

1940 Lincoln Zephyr Sdn $395

1941 Dodge Club Coupe ..$495
193 Chev. r. $95

1938 Ford Tudor $95

1938 Dodge Sedan $185

1935 Pontiac 2 Dr $30

1939 Chevrolet 2 Dr. $325

1934 Dodge Sedan $80

THE LOT OF LOW COST TRANSPORTATION

3600 Silverton RoadSPECIAL

Cheek Monroe Joe Burke's Corner - Ph.
US"344 STATE STREET

Evening call Mr. Toorhees

REAL ESTATE

For Investment or suburban home. Palatial 3 bdrm home with lge LR,
beautiful kltch, nicely landscaped yards plus 7, acre which can be sub-
divided Into business lot. 1 lge modern chicken hse for 1000 laying hens,
1 lge brooder hse, 3 lge barns, double garage. Deep well St pump house,
3 driveways, lots of nuts, fruit, shrubs. Ideal for private er commercial
rldlns academy. Price 325,000. Term. Shown by appointment only. See Mr.
McQueen. Eves, Ph. 28476.

WANT TO TRADE?
IF YOU WANT TO TRADE YOUR PROPERTY SEE US. MANY TYPES OP
PROPERTIES NOW LISTED FOR TRADE. WE MIGHT HAVE JUST WHAT
YOU ARE LOOKING FOR.

TIMBER AND MILL DEALS
.IP YOU'RE LOOK I NO FOR A GOOD TIMBER DEAL, SEE MR. LAMMERB
EVE. PH. 36869.

WE NEED FARM LISTINGS
MANY OUT OF STATE BUYERS WANTING COMPLETE DETAILS ON
GOOD WILLAMETTE FARMS. LIST YOURS WITH US NOW AND GET
READY TO LET US SHOW IT.

Ben Colbath' kealtors
1683 CENTER ST. PH, 14553

GRABENHORST SPECIALS

STATE STREET
Sacrifice price 164x207 ft. lot, 40x50 ft. 3 story bids., complete 6 rm. apt.
on 2nd floor, modern In every detail. Real value offered here. Price $18,000.
CALL COBURN L. GRABENHORST.

ONE OF SALEM'S FINEST
All brick home, hdwd firs thruout, lge llv rm Sc din rm, brkft nook, den A
music rm, 4 bdrms, 3 complete baths, full basmt, dble garage, beautiful
grounds. Priced below replacement cost. CALL ROY FERRIS.

ARE YOU PLANNING A
Let us show you our large selection
CALL EARL WEST.

Your Money's Worth
When You Buy

A--l Used Cars A--l
1949 FORD CUSTOM CONV. CLUB CPE., R&H, O-- ..$1895
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

a it war t a on ATM ONLY SflOAO

for a 8 room nouse. na whih,
hwd firs, Ine llv rm, dble plumbing.
Good location. Terms if desired. Drive
by 670 Roaemont. Do not disturb ten-

ant. Phone 32147 for appointment.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
. t Box 343 Ph. 32147

$10,500
Newly redecorated built t bdrm.
home. In good school district. Clean

substantial with fireplace. Auto-

matic sawdust furnace. Bhown by ap-

pointment only. Good term for the
right party.

Mabel Needham Realtor
341 State Ph. Eve.

a35

HOLLYWOOD DIST. New 3 bdrm. plaster-
ed, hdwd. fir., bullt-l- n wardrobes, auto,
ell furnace. Lots of built Ins. Just re-

duced to $9600. Call at 1063 Norway.
a36

$3750
A good Investment In West Salem. 3

Sedrm. cottage, ranted for $45 per
anonth. Owner will sell or trade equity
toward a suburban home. Call Mr.
Brown, Bve. Ph.

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
1140 K. Capitol Ph. a35

Don't Cost Nothing!!
to look at thU lovely little
home with all hardwood floor. Auto
ell heat. Bus by door. Lovely expen-alv- a

view. Don't east much to buy
either. $790 down. $42.80 per mo. Pull
price 16,750. No. 303

CIRCLE THIS!!
home with hardwood floor.

Auto oil heat. Fenced-i- n back yard.
Bimdi auto washer. Attached garage.
Close to school south. Take lot In
trade. Immediate possession. No. 314

Worth an Admission
Charge ! !

hut to see thla uniquely
deafened &nd decorated modern home.
Nice fireplace, nuto oil heat. Nice pntlo.
Wonderful location. Lane attached far.
we. (10,900. No. 307

Reimann for Real Estate
JOI South Hlih St. Ph.
rve. A Bun.

a3S

$12,600
Three bedrooms, basement, fireplace:
14 acre, various fruits and nuts; gar-
den apace; on pavement. FIIA loan.

$1000 DOWN-
Balance easy modern two bedroom,
Kelier district.

4 BEDROOMS
Large older house; fine big corner lot.
Total price $5500.

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

1,0 N. Utah St. Phone 37680
Eve. Ph. 301 - 39009 - 30030

a39'

READY TO MOVE IN
Completely furnished. clean. B.R
modern cottage with utility room and

a race. Lot ha enough space to build
enotner nouse, uiose in on n. mn.
Price $8500.

ENGLEWOOD
Owner leaving elty, attractive strictly
modern 3 year old home. 2 B.R. down,
1 up, yard landscaped and fenced.
Price 111,600. P.H.A. terms. Call Bon
Cleary.

Walter Musgrave Realtor

BY OWNER
Ifanbrta Oarden. 3 bedroom house
with t finished rooms In full base-
ment. Porced air ell furnace. Large
patio. 420 Manbrin Drive. Ph. 37378

a37'
.LARGE OLDER house, large

corner lot Englewood district. Pull base
ment, ell furnace heat, completely fur
nished, Reduced to $8500. will take
email acreage as part or payment.
Phone evenings. a37

1" BDRMS., large llv. rm., din. rm.. Inside
utility, hdwd. fin., large lot. Will
trade for older lute. 260 West Rural. a37

Highland School Dist
Modern t bdrm. home. Living A din-

ing rm., fireplace, oU best, full base-
ment. Double garage. Pull price, $8,250.
Consider small home in trade.

7 A. Close in North
Nice 3 bdrm. home. Double plumbing.
Good bam. Excellent soil. Consider home
In Salem aa part payment. Pull price
114,000.

CALL MR. NOONCHESTER

H. E. Corey Real Estate
1366 jr. Broadway Ph,

Br. I 31 II. 3fl

'48 PACrPIC liner, 33 ft. Complete. How-
ard Trailer Park. 3560 Portland Rd.

a30

FLASH. Norway St. Best of surrounding.
a home you'll be proud to own. onlj
4 yr. old, 6 nice site rooms, lovely kit-
chen, H.W. floor, fireplace, tup and
snower oacn, large windows, ven. blinds,
lots of closets, attic, full dry basement,
auto oil furnace. Inclosed back yard.
Only $11,950. Terms. Might accept late
car or good 1st. mtct. In trade.

R. E. MEREDITH RLT. or B. M. MASON
176 S. Com'l Ph. a35

HIGHLAND HOME
3 bdrm., garage. Nearly new. Rented now
tvt mw mo, .,ouu equity, traoe tor joi.

4 BDRM. HOME
PulJ basement, garage, fireplace. K.
Winter. Pull price $9,660. Terms.

Contractors Attention
30 good building lots. North.

SALEM HEIGHTS
New 3 bdrm. hdwd. fir., floor furnace.
Larte rooms. Many built-i- n features,
Paved streets.
L. E. Klumpp, Realtor

FOR SALE LOTS

FAIRMOUNT HILL
Nice level 80x100 ft. lot. with 3 ear
garage. Location at North side of
Washington St. between Pir St

St. Will take new pickup In
trade, uooa opportunity lor Bunder.
Price $2,000, Cash or term. Call Severn
3401S. Eve. 38213. aaSB'

FOR SALE FARMS

10 Acre Opportunity
$7500 with $1000 down, $50 month. 3
bdrm. modern has., Ige. ch. hse., barn,
garase, close to town and notice Trac
tor and equip, go for quick sale.

26 Acres, 3 Bdrm.
Modern hse barn for 16, ch. hat., some
timber, 3 ac. berries, 4 cow go at
$7000, part terms.

E. M. Hunter Real Estate
170 6. Com'l. Ph. Eva.

D39

HOP RANCH
PH.

FOR SALE ACREAGE
BY OWNER: 33 Acre 4 ml .N.W. Building

sites, view. Level, fruit. 84.950. Terms.
Ph. bb37

ACREAGE FOR SALE
3 acres nice, comfortable, well con-
structed house. Living R., 2 bdrm., bath,
large kitchen, utility. Double garage.

0 ft, well fully automatic water sys-
tem. Seven mile out Wallace Road.
A real buy, only $6500. Call D. N.
Sermon or Mr. Thomas, Phone

bb39

REAL ESTATE

BEST BUYS
Home Beautiful

t BR on 1 fir, spacious rooms, hard-
wood firs, throughout, part cedar lin-
ed closets, 3 fireplace, automatic dish
washer, full basement, large ulllty rm.,
double garage, auto, oil furnace, part
brick front, 14 acres located north,
private water system, app. Vh yr. old.
You will be proud to own Uils home.
Shown by appointment only. Pull price
$22,000. Eve. phone or

$3950 Full Price
Oould be made into good rental duplex.
Located east close to Shopping Center.
$500 down will handle. Eve. phone

or

Duplex
Located In small town 1 acre lot. In-
come $130 per mo. Total price $7000,
soma term. Ev. phones or

Value in Motel
10 units almost new, well furnished, lo-

cation will lmprov In future. 1 A land,
room for expansion, private water sys-
tem, 1 blk to good trout fishing. See
this one for $25,000. Owner may con-
sider other property as part payment.
Eve. phone or

Oregon G. I.
If you are an Oregon veteran fe want
a 32 A farm with all equipment. Includ-
ing 7 head of cattle St have $1500, see
this one. Total price $6500. Eve, phones

or

Chicken Farm
S acres east, well equipped, mod. home,
well, Vh A berries, 100 chickens. Total
price only 19000, Eva phones or

10 Acres
4 rm. home, barn, chicken hse., garage,
well. Would make a good berry farm.
Owner leaving state. Total price only
$4950. Eve. phones or

Al Isaak & Co., Realtors
3086 Portland Rd. Ph.

c35

$8500. NEAR LESLIE SCH.
Neat clean 3 BR home, has lge. living
rm., big kitchen St nook. Inside util-

ity rm automatic heat, att. car., lawn
St shrubs in, pvd. st. Si walks.

$11,500. HOLLYWOOD
Home St Income, lower floor for own-
er has 3 BR, full bath, kitchen Ac nook,
living dining rms fireplace, oil fur-
nace. Insulated A weather strip., plus
$100 mo. Income from 2 furnished
apartments.

U BLOCKS to DOWN TOWN
180x150 corner lot. St, are pvd. Zoned
for churches, apt. house or duplex, has
old house with 3 epts, $15,300.
Ph.

Ed Lukinbeal Real Estate

34tM WILL buy a grocery business that
grossed $43,000 last year.

$8060 WILL buy good 4 bdrm. home with
furnace St basement. North.

8H3IM WILL buy 78x120 lot. In No. 3 busi
ness gone with small 4 room house &
auto, washer. Ideal for court site or
small business.

Wm. Bliven & Co., Rltrs.
647 N. High St. Ph. 23617 Eve.

INSURANCE FOH EVERY NEED
REAL ESTATE FOR EVERY PURPOSE

c36

Building; Site
Kingwood Heights

Lot 100x156 with basement dug. City
water, lots of trees.

$1,500

Northeast
L.R., D.R., kitchen, bath, 3 bedrooms
and utility room on one floor. Att. ga-

rage. Home Just redecorated, elec. dish-
washer and disposal unit, Nice lawn
and shrubs. Sea this one.

Just $9,750

V4 Acres North
Just off 99E, 1 year old home with 1
B.R.'s, L.R., D.R., kitchen, bath and
utility room. Larie garage, small barn.
Lots of fruit trees. 4 blocks to grade
school, J block to bus line.

Price $9,500

Look!
15 mln. drive from Salem, 3 acres et
fine land, N.E., will grow anything. Can
be Irrigated. Good modern
home. Lot of shrubs and shade tree.
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
ures. Capable, accepting responsibility.
State exp. and salary expected. Perm,
position. Box 356 Capital Journal. (36

HELP WANTED MALE
EXP. TLUMBING repair man for steady

work. Open shop, state uc. iesirM. Box
371 Capital Journal. aa37

HELP WANTED FEMALE
PAYROLL TIMEKEEPER. Must have ex

perience In payroll and operate
Calculator. Steady work in Sa-

lem Dept. store. Give experience and
salary expected. Write Box 362 co
Capital Journal. ib36

SEAMSTRESS to make up drapes for lo
cal department store, ah equipment ana

furnished. Convenient work-

ing hours. Address all applications to
box 366 Capital Journal, stating quali-
fications, name, address and phone
number if possible. gb36

EXPERIENCED Insurance girl, part time
mornings or afternoons, write Box sss,
Capital Journal. cb37

EMPLOYMENT AGENCIES

COMMERCIAL
PLACEMENT AGENCY

OFFICE AND CLERICAL POSITIONS
M0 State Street - Phone tf33

WANTED SALESMAN
WANTED a salesmen to work on city

property. Sullivan Realty Co, 3365

Portland 84. tf!7

WANTED TO RENT
REFINED Middle-age- d couple want 1 or

unfurn. house. Immediately. Near
bus. Permanent. Writ Capital Journal.
Box 367. Ja3i

MODERN nous close to school,
store, church and bus. Apply at J. c,
Henry, Rt. 9, Box 764, first houia north
of Liberty school. JaJ
OR 3 bdrm furn houi needed by

teacher with family of f. Ph.
cottage B. Ja3

LOST & FOUND
FOUND Jacket Mon. night a Garnet

at D St. Ph. U7
LOST: Dodge car keys downtown, Tues.

Reward. 466 Water St. k37
LOST Orey woman's purs is Holly

wood Dist. Keep money for reward.
Call Name Hazel McCammon.

k3

LOST: Light tan male cocker. From 111
N. Lancaster Dr. Ph. Reward.

k35

LOST: Brown wallet with cards of th
name Thomas Leonard Snethen. Reward.
Ph. k35

MISCELLANEOUS
LES SPRINGER, men's hatter, 461 Court.

vvb cinse oaturaays liiuu, mJ "
SPENCER CORSET. ERE. Call zkoU. m4?

MUSIC LESSONS
Piano St violin. State accredited.

STUDIO. PH. m44
DENTAL PLATE REPAIR

SERVICE IN MOST CASES
DR. HARRY SEMLER DENTIST

Adolph Bldg. State St Commercial Sts.
SALEM Phone m

BUILDING MATERIAL
MOUNTAIN CEDAR shingles, 4 grades,

low priced. No. 3's only $3 square. Ce-

dar shakes In carton $12 sq. Under
course Included. C. O, Long. Ph.
1 mile N. of Kelzer. ma40"

ON BUDGET TERMS
You can buy lumber, millwork. hard ma-
terials, hardware, floor covering, el-

ectric appliances, paints. Insulation,,
roofing and house wares for as little aa
10 rt down on a purchase of 120 up to
9300. Small, easy monthly payments
take care of the rest. Make It easy on
your budget with budget terms from
KEITH BROWN LUMBER

YARD
At that convenient location

Front and Court Streets, Salm. mi

Special Shipment
Dry kiln 1x6" E. flooring, or roof and
side wall sheathing. Cheaper than ship-la-

KEITH BROWN LUMBER YARD
Front St Court Sts. Salem, ml

FOR SALE MISCELLANEOUS
complete metal atall

ahower, 315. 433 Union. n33
ELECTKIC National cash reilater. Good

condition. Ph. daya. n37

CONLON IRONER
Conlon Rotary Ironer. 30 lneh rein.
Floor aample. Was 31M.U. Now 1133.

EASY TERMS ON ANT PURCHASE

R. L. ELFSTROM CO.
340 COtRT ST. n36

WRECKING HOUSE, built Ins, windows,
doors, plaster board. 3510 Oarden Rd.

" B37"
MAYTAG used washer, Oood cond. 878

S. 12th. Ph. n37
SUMP pump St fittings, a. I. motor, used

1 day. Ph. 3480 Center. n37
HOTPOINT electric range, JIM Center.

n37
STEEL CLOTHESLINE POSTS, ralllngl.In stock, made to order. 1145 N Liberty

n40
FULLER brushes. 1745 Grant Ph.

B37"
USED Electric ranges, 1 19.91 a a.

373 Chemeketa
GENERAL ELECTRIC. Crosley, Qlbeon,and Moo tag Appliances at Gevurtx. n

FOR RENT ROOMS
NICELY FURN. Heated. Ladlea preferred.

531 N. Winter. Ik&B

SLEEPING, lltht hsekpg. rma. Ph.
JK35

SINGLE SLEEPING rm. 472 N. Liberty.
Jk37"

HEATED SLEEPING rooma, double and
alntle. 385 N. I4tn. Jk40"

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
4 ROOMS well furn. Clean. Refrlg., elec.

heat, bus. 1307 Htnes. JP3B

3 ROOM APT. in attractive court. Relrlg.,
rang St auto laundry. Convenient to
state bldgs.. univ., and bus. 807 S. 13th
alter 10 a.m. Jp40

NEW S RM. apt. unfurn. Ph. be
tween 4ftl p.m. JP38"

t RM. FTRN. electric stove St refrlg. Sft.
Ph. JP37- -

X RM. APT. Priv. bath entr. Kmp. cou
ple. 1000 H. 5th. JP35- -

CL2AN QUIET warm 3 rm. apt. Middle
..y preferred. 645 Ferry. Jp35

FURN. COTTAGES. Light, heat water
lurn. 3185 Portland Rd. jpjb

LIGHT HOUSEKEEPING apt. for working
girl. Ph. JP3B"

FURN. 3 big rooms, priv. ent, St bath,
phon, laun., facilities. 1431 N. cottage.

Jp39

NEW apt. Priv. hath, part furn,
Adults. 1047 Madison. JPJ7'

UPTOWN Hk. rms. 50 de 75c a day. Free
lodging for woman to work. Ph. 29635.

Jp36

MODERN FURN. 1 bdrm. cottage, S35

month, s mues norm oi urooics on uat.
OK for baby. Inquire Rose Cottages af-
ter 5 p.m. Jp30

3 ROOM AFT. In attractive court. Refrlg.
Tang St auto lauC:; Convenient to
state ldgs., univ, and bus. 907 S. 13th
after 10 a.m. Jp35

VACANCIES for girls. Close in. All mod
ern convenience. Ph. 34372 alter S p.m.

Jp36
EXCLUSIVE NEW COURT apt. Range,

refrlg., laundry. 160. Adults. Ph.
Jp35

3 APARTMENTS. Phone
3 RM. APT, Reasonable, Call after 4 p.m.

1810 Trade. 1p38

FOR RENT HOUSES
NEW t BDRM. house. Electric heat. 168.

648 Breys. jm38
HOUSE, chicken house. Rt. 1, co

uciicon, uervais, urc. jm3a
NEW MOD. FURN. 3 rm., tile bath, gar.,

launo. utilities turn. 2 aauits. no pets,
3845 Portland Rd. Jm3B

S BR UNFURN duplex, elec. heat. 180.
worth, pn. jm35'

PRIV. 3 room partly furn.. clean, gar
age, i9 montn. J sou romana m, jm- -

BDRM. home In W. Salem. Elec. heat.
inquire at 1390 3rd St.. W. Salem. Jm36

FT. cabin to a worthy pensioner or
veteran coupie. very reasonaoi rent.
Box 3SI V Capital Journal. Jm37

ROOM A BOARD
BOARD AND room for elderly people, 145

FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS
BUSINESS BLSG. at 1694 N. Com'l. J61

BUSINESS RM. for rent B L. Stiff I

V DRIVE Trucks Robinson Shell Service
Center at Cottage. Ph 30103 r

SINQEF ELECTRIC porvable sewing mi--

cnines. Heasonaoi rates, rre Pica up
A delivery Singer Sewing Machine Co.
130 N. Com'l. Ph. 33512. J

iQOD U9ID PIANOS. B L. Stiff
FLOOR I ANDERS for rent Montgomery

Ward. j
POWER TOOL rentals for home and In- -

onmnai as. Howstr Bros. Ph.

TRAILERS 13.00 per day Hovwr Bros
141v ft 13th. West Salem t

TC DO a good Job rent a good floor land
er we gcu everything to complete the

IOWIO BROS. Pfc. ) (Continued on Pag 19)

i


